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EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

ISIN:  PTEDPOAMO0009

Overview

2024/08/16 17:35:11
Price

3.715 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.87% (0.03)

PTEDPOAMO0009
EDP

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Utilities

Stock

15,499 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

- (602,956)

- (457,770)
3.692 EUR
3.723 EUR
3.678 EUR
3.683 EUR
3.707839 EUR
2,615,800
9,693,014.00
1,293

6,027
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2022/12/19 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/12/19 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/28 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2022/11/28 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/18 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371380,14359960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=PTEDP0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=247602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTEDP0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=247602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTEDP0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=247602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22f47f29db083e79a556293e402decd01ef9f154865ad372ee6dbb28d49b02a5&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc7dd7d13a122f3e4&time=1723925893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f98b0474c5b66fd1b1e5688e889f27ec1aee2a4579075a4ca00863957e4b2cc&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7beee88ed485a8c0e&time=1723925893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38eece8edcc2ae6e6f773b24ffcf3403829d4a08058f0195590caf43f118f967&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99bafdc71460dc4ea&time=1723925893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3749d68bc7b5da059437dca430de5721f4de96b6afb756209de0fe733c4aed90&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6023363d54d6d4795&time=1723925893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a50b7c16e413c9bb31f6cb492c22c96145afbad62a45fe73ff1c86923d6338f5&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1615bdece27b4f76&time=1723925893&tool=RSC

EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:11

Price
3.715 EUR

Difference (] 0.87% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN PTEDPOAMO0009
Symbol EDP
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,499 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (602,956)
Ask (Ask size) - (457,770)
Open 3.692 EUR
High 3.723 EUR
Low 3.678 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.683 EUR
VWAP 3.707839 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,615,800
Trading volume 9,693,014.00
Number of trades 1,293
Last size 6,027
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.25% -10.34% -18.36%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.43 -0.84
Beta 0.99 1.05 0.97
Volatility 2587  24.70 23.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 18:34

3.708 EUR (3,717,251
3.692 EUR (6,990,121
3.658 EUR (8,557,715

4.609 EUR (2024/01/11

3.446 EUR (2024/04/09
4.642 EUR (2023/12/14
3.446 EUR (2024/04/09

)
)
)
3.906 EUR (7,852,212)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3.737 EUR 0.03 36

3.677 EUR 0.00 11

3.725 EUR 0.00 1

3.692 EUR 0.00 2

3.71 EUR 0.02 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63170978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10089152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247604

EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:36 3.955 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:35 3.715EUR 9.69

19:31 3.709 EUR 0.00

08:09 3.69 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10421078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250389496

EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

Company profile

Company Logo

edp

Contact Details

EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

Avenida 24 de Julho, 12 - 1249-300

Lissabon

Telefon: +351-210-012-500

Fax: +351-210-013-000

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Miguel Stilwell de
Andrade

Ana Paula Garrido
Pina Marques

Pedro Vasconcelos

Rui Manuel Rodrigues
Lopes Teixeira

Vera Pinto Pereira

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jodo Luis Ramalho de
Carvalho Talone

Helena Sofia Salgado
Cerveira Pinto

Jodo Carvalho das
Neves

Maria del Carmen
Fernandez Rozado

Ding Ming Zhang

Esmeralda da Silva
Santos Dourado

Felipe Fernandez

Fernando Maria
Masaveu Herrero

Hui Zhang
Ignacio Herrero Ruiz
Laurie Fitch

Luis Maria Viana Palha
da Silva

Miguel E. M. Pereira
Leite

Sandrine Dixson-
Decleve

Sheng Liang Wu

Zi Li Shao

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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